
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

April   2010

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Aer Lingus 

Aeroflot 

Air France 

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express) 

All Nippon 

American 

Austrian 

Avianca 

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 49

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 70

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 119

 0

 0

 81

 0

 351

 0

 279

 0

 171

 0

 76

 20

 588

 0

 753

 0

 171

 1

 157

 20

 939

 0

 1,032

 0

 342

 1

 81

 0

 351

 1

 279

 49

 171

 0

 76

 20

 588

 1

 753

 70

 171

 1

 157

 20

 939

 2

 1,032

 119

 342

 1

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 32
 17

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 52
 18

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 0

 0
 0

 84
 35

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 73
 8

 0
 0

 351
 0

 0
 0

 279
 0

 0
 0

 171
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 69
 7

 20
 0

 588
 0

 0
 0

 753
 0

 0
 0

 171
 0

 1
 0

Deplaned

 142
 15

 20
 0

 939
 0

 0
 0

 1,032
 0

 0
 0

 342
 0

 1
 0

Total

 73
 8

 0
 0

 351
 0

 1
 0

 279
 0

 32
 17

 171
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 69
 7

 20
 0

 588
 0

 1
 0

 753
 0

 52
 18

 171
 0

 1
 0

Deplaned

 142
 15

 20
 0

 939
 0

 2
 0

 1,032
 0

 84
 35

 342
 0

 1
 0

Total

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

April   2010

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

British Airways 

COPA 

Continental 

Delta 

Ethiopian Airlines 

Federal Express 

GAF 

Iberia 

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

 0

 0

 119

 18

 0

 2,875

 0

 0

 0

 0

 51

 36

 0

 2,732

 0

 0

 0

 0

 170

 54

 0

 5,607

 0

 0

 406

 2

 0

 0

 26

 0

 13

 17

 547

 1

 0

 0

 67

 0

 8

 9

 954

 3

 0

 0

 93

 0

 20

 26

 406

 2

 119

 18

 26

 2,875

 13

 17

 547

 1

 51

 36

 67

 2,732

 8

 9

 954

 3

 170

 54

 93

 5,607

 20

 26

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 119
 0

 18
 0

 0
 0

 2,875
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 51
 0

 36
 0

 0
 0

 2,732
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 170
 0

 54
 0

 0
 0

 5,607
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 406
 0

 2
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 26
 0

 0
 0

 13
 0

 17
 0

Enplaned

 547
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 67
 0

 0
 0

 8
 0

 9
 0

Deplaned

 954
 0

 3
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 93
 0

 0
 0

 20
 0

 26
 0

Total

 406
 0

 2
 0

 119
 0

 18
 0

 26
 0

 2,875
 0

 13
 0

 17
 0

Enplaned

 547
 0

 1
 0

 51
 0

 36
 0

 67
 0

 2,732
 0

 8
 0

 9
 0

Deplaned

 954
 0

 3
 0

 170
 0

 54
 0

 93
 0

 5,607
 0

 20
 0

 26
 0

Total

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

April   2010

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

JetBlue 

KLM Royal Dutch 

Korean Air 

Lufthansa 

Mountain Air Cargo 

PSA 

Qatar Amiri Air 

RAF 

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

 12

 0

 0

 0

 5

 3

 0

 0

 45

 0

 0

 0

 6

 1

 0

 0

 57

 0

 0

 0

 11

 4

 0

 0

 0

 82

 16

 289

 0

 0

 499

 0

 0

 115

 235

 590

 0

 0

 294

 0

 0

 198

 251

 880

 0

 0

 792

 0

 12

 82

 16

 289

 5

 3

 499

 0

 45

 115

 235

 590

 6

 1

 294

 0

 57

 198

 251

 880

 11

 4

 792

 0

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 12

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 5
 0

 2
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 20
 25

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 6
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 20
 37

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 11
 0

 3
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 82
 0

 16
 0

 289
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 499
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 115
 0

 235
 0

 590
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 294
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 198
 0

 251
 0

 880
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 792
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 12

 82
 0

 16
 0

 289
 0

 5
 0

 2
 1

 499
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 20
 25

 115
 0

 235
 0

 590
 0

 6
 0

 1
 0

 294
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 20
 37

 198
 0

 251
 0

 880
 0

 11
 0

 3
 1

 792
 0

 0
 0

Total

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

April   2010

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

SAS 

Saudi Arabian 

South African 

Southwest 

TACA International 

United 

United Parcel Service 

Virgin Atlantic 

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

 0

 0

 0

 11

 0

 1,812

 388

 0

 0

 0

 0

 41

 0

 2,087

 492

 0

 0

 0

 0

 52

 0

 3,899

 880

 0

 322

 99

 241

 0

 9

 3,702

 0

 251

 318

 7

 94

 0

 7

 4,272

 0

 250

 639

 106

 336

 0

 16

 7,975

 0

 501

 322

 99

 241

 11

 9

 5,514

 388

 251

 318

 7

 94

 41

 7

 6,360

 492

 250

 639

 106

 336

 52

 16

 11,874

 880

 501

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 11
 0

 0
 0

 1,695
 117

 349
 39

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 41
 0

 0
 0

 1,939
 148

 475
 17

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 52
 0

 0
 0

 3,634
 265

 824
 56

 0
 0

Total

 317
 4

 99
 0

 241
 0

 0
 0

 9
 0

 3,465
 237

 0
 0

 251
 0

Enplaned

 318
 0

 7
 0

 94
 0

 0
 0

 7
 0

 4,071
 201

 0
 0

 250
 0

Deplaned

 635
 4

 106
 0

 336
 0

 0
 0

 16
 0

 7,536
 438

 0
 0

 501
 0

Total

 317
 4

 99
 0

 241
 0

 11
 0

 9
 0

 5,160
 354

 349
 39

 251
 0

Enplaned

 318
 0

 7
 0

 94
 0

 41
 0

 7
 0

 6,010
 349

 475
 17

 250
 0

Deplaned

 635
 4

 106
 0

 336
 0

 52
 0

 16
 0

 11,170
 704

 824
 56

 501
 0

Total

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Domestic TotalInternational

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Cargo  (Tonnes)

April   2010

* Transborder Airline
Note :  Figures may not sum to total due to rounding.

Washington Dulles International Airport

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total International Total

 5,293  5,562  10,855  6,857  8,424  15,281  12,150  13,986  26,136Grand Total

 Total

Freight and Express

Mail

 5,107

 186

 5,354

 208

 10,461

 394

 6,608

 250

 8,215

 208

 14,823

 458

 11,715

 435

 13,569

 417

 25,285

 852




